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Faster — better — everywhere.
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Features
RES SZ 2500.460
(R BRERT TGS
S maiEA LED ¥ X7 LBEBEEIAD Y Y TV B ERESICERA L 9,
[E1HE o WO HrBmzal
HiE 0.75 mm?
=3T] 800 mm
AWG AWG 18
A E: 31 mm
B3I 78 mm
Ba17:30 mm
£ &:800 mm
BIRDER: 2.5A
EREE 230V (AC)
24V (DC)
IVARAZ 11
EE 0.09
wEE 0.108
FAHRES 85365019
EAN 4028177809178
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Features

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations
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E3465313

EC002626

EC002626

27189266



